Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
This suspension kit allows for the
suspension of the FORUM panels and
frame system to an octagon box. It
allows for suspension up to 10-feet from
power source.
Features
Description
Notes: Accessories are sold separately. For
additional options please consult your Liteline
representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
XTLS-120-5SJT
Suspension Kit for FORUM Series
Recess Lighting
Ordering Guide
Mounting
Mounts directly onto a 4" octagon box
with included universal mounting plate
and canopy.
Kit Includes
• Square canopy
• Universal mounting plate
• 4 × 10' aircraft cables
• 10' 5-wire SJT cable, 600V
• 4 × Mounting brackets with grip-lock
• 4 × Stoppers
• 4 × Cable couplers
• 2 × Thumb nuts
• 2 × Strain relief
• Reinforcement bracket
• Machine screws
• Mounting screws
Compatible Fixtures
• LEDP-6I2-WH
• LEDP-6I4-WH*
• LEDP-6I6-WH**
• LEDP-11-WH
• LEDP-12-WH
• LEDP-14-WH***
• LEDP-22-WH
• LEDP-24-WH****
• FORUM Frame System
* Compatible with XTLR-6I4-WH-FKT frame
system only.
** Compatible with XTLR-6I6-WH-FKT frame
system only.
*** Compatible with XTLR-14-WH-FKT frame
system only.
**** Compatible with XTLR-24-WH-FKT frame
system only.
REV 10.2.19
XTLS-120
Suspension kit, 120" cable. Power feed
not included.
1201⁄16"
3050mm
15⁄16"
24mm
4¾"
120mm
4"
102mm
5⁄16"
8mm
19⁄16"
39mm
9⁄16"
14mm
1201⁄16"
3050mm
1"
25mm
¼"
6mm
Finish
Leave blank for White
BK : Black
-XTLS-120-5SJT
Accessories